VARIO30-02 max 30 mm
− part of a larger system for luminaire construction
− multiple installation methods
− continuous line of light in angled connections
− unlimited possibilities for light creation
suspended
1.3" LED Channel surface
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   info@w4susa.com   www.w4susa.com   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849
DISTRIBUTED BY:
A9 C9
LED-V3060001 LED-V3060020P LED-V3060021 LED-V3060000P
LED-V4880022
LED-V4880002
LED-V4880040
LED-V4880001
LED-V4980038 LED-V4550038
D9
E9
33,4
TY
31,4
A9
C9 D9 E9
T T
Y Y
1 2
1 2
27,9
A9
27,9
C9
27,9
D9
27,9
E9
02
02-E9
02-E9
E9
02
D9
02-D9
02-D9
Y
Y
T
1
2
FIX16
A9
C9
D9
E9
Opal OpalGrey
Black
Silver
White
A9 slide diffuser
Standard length 2000 mm
White painted anodized black anodized
power supply
raw aluminium
VARIO30-02 end cap
material: ABS
VARIO30-02-D9 end cap
material: PMMA
VARIO30-02-E9 end cap
Material: PMMA
E9 click diffuser
VARIO30 LED 1 clamp
VARIO30 LED clamp
VARIO30 LED mounting
T connector
Y flexible mounting
Plate
cone Y flexible mounting
Plate
C9 click diffuser
E9 end cap
D9 end capD9 click diffuser
T mounting plate
E9 end cap
D9 end cap
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   info@w4susa.com   www.w4susa.com   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849
DISTRIBUTED BY:
VARIO30-02
33.4mm (1.315")
31mm (1.22")
29.8mm (1.173")
 17.8mm
 (0.7")
29
.6
m
m
 (
1.
16
5"
)
23
.6
m
m
 (
0.
92
9"
)
31.4mm
(1.236")
42
.2
m
m
 (
1.
66
1"
)
44
.1
m
m
 (
1.
73
6"
)
21
.7
m
m
(0
.8
54
")
21
.7
m
m
(0
.8
54
")
LED-V4640000s
LED-V4660021s
LED-V4670021s
LED-V4680021s
LED-V4690021s
LED-V4700021s
LED-V4710021s
LED-V4660020s
LED-V4670020s
LED-V4680020s
LED-V4690020s
LED-V4700020s
LED-V4710020s
LED-V4660001s
LED-V4670001s
LED-V4680001s
LED-V4690001s
LED-V4700001s
LED-V4710001s
100 60
o60
100 40
o
90
100 53,2
o90
100 40
o120
100 30
o135
o180
100
3
0
,9
o
270
100 35,9
Black anodized
Black anodized
Black anodized
Black anodized
Anodized
Anodized
Anodized
Anodized
White painted
White painted
White painted
White painted
Black anodized
Black anodized
Anodized
Anodized
White painted
White painted
material: aluminium, polycarbonate
VARIO30-02 connector 90 deg
material: aluminium, polycarbonate
VARIO30-02 connector 90 deg bent
material: aluminium, polycarbonate
VARIO30-02 connector 120 deg
material: aluminium, polycarbonate
VARIO30-02 connector 135 deg
material: aluminium, polycarbonate
VARIO30-0203 connector 180 deg
material: polycarbonate, aluminium
VARIO30-02 connector 270 deg bent
Material: aluminium, polycarbonate
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS
VARIO30-01 CONNECTORS
* Parameters tolerance +/- 7%
Wired 4 Signs USA   +1 (865) 339 4956   info@w4susa.com   www.w4susa.com   7669 Clinton Highway, Powell, Tennessee, 37849
DISTRIBUTED BY: